Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
GEDORE TOOL TROLLEY WSL-L-TS-308
WORKSTER W785XD510XH1045MM
400 KG 7 DRAWERS SHEET STEEL
SKU: 4010886948477
1,00 ST Tool trolley WSL-L-TS-308 workster
W785xD510xH1045mm 400 kg 7 drawers
sheet steel
Categories: Operating Equipment, Tool
trolleys and accessories
Product Features: No. of drawers: 7
Load-bearing capacity per drawer: 20 kg
External depth: 510 mm
External height: 1045 mm
External width: 785 mm
Static load-bearing capacity: 400 kg
Brand: GEDORE
Material: Sheet s
Datasheet
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Tool trolley WSL-L-TS-308 workster
W785xD510xH1045mm 400 kg 7 drawers
sheet steel |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
308-part assortment for industrial, trade and automotive use Tools in metric dimensions GEDORE Check-
Tool system: Completeness check with 2-colour foam inserts In tool trolley WSL-L7 Made from powder-
coated sheet steel Body:
- Dimensions: H 1045 x W 785 x D 510 mm
- Working platform with PP plastic cover with frontal flat spot and Anti-roll protection edge, together with
additional storage compartments
- Side panels with European standard perforation, 10 x 38 mm
- Welded body, self-supporting and torsion-resistant Drawers:
- Single drawer lock prevents the opening of more than one drawer,
- Central locking with cylinder lock
- 7 drawers (W 640 x D 400 mm) with full extension
- Bearing-mounted guide rails Running gear:
Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
- Total load capacity 400 kg
- 4 ball bearing-mounted lightweight wheels with thread guard, one of which has total stop
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.